

## Pay It Forward → Donate to a Scholarship today!

Educational Scholarship giving is one of the oldest projects of the Daughters of Penelope, which started in 1951 when Zoe Ganos from Milwaukee, Wisconsin, received the first Daughters of Penelope Scholarship.

**Pay it Forward** is a concept that dates back to Benjamin Franklin in 1784. It is an expression for describing the beneficiary of a good deed and repaying it to others.

The Daughters of Penelope
Foundation Pay It Forward
Scholarship was designed to be a
vehicle for past scholarship recipients to
show their gratitude and Pay it Forward
to the next generation of Daughters of
Penelope Scholarship Recipients.

This scholarship fund is expected to grow over time as does the roster of Foundation scholarship recipients. In order to use the money from the scholarship fund, we must first raise \$30,000.

## **CONGRATULATIONS!**

You have been the recipient of one of the Daughters of Penelope Scholarships and now we are giving you the opportunity to make a difference in the lives of other young women.

Make a donation of any amount towards establishing a new alumni scholarship to help other young women in their pursuit of a higher education ...

Let's work together to

PAYITFORWARD

We need your help. Would you kindly consider donating to this scholarship fund or perhaps you would like to donate in memory of a deceased recipient? Any amount will help and there are many donation options from which you may choose.

All donor names will be listed on the Daughters of Penelope Foundation Pay It Forward Scholarship biography given to the scholarship recipients and on our website.

Further, your employer or your spouse's employer may offer a matching gift program. This will help double your donation. All donations are tax-deductible.

DONATE

dopfoundationinc.com/donate
then click on 'Donate Online' button
and designate finds to Pay It Forward)

and designate funds to Pay It Forward)

1909 Q Street N.W., Suite 500, Washington, DC e-mail: president@dopfounationinc.com

The Daughters of Penelope Foundation, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) organization, qualified to receive tax deductible contributions from donors

Mail checks to:

Joanne Booras

President, Daughters of Penelope Foundation, Inc. PO Box 1556, Danville, CA 94526

## **Donation Form**

Name of Donor	
Address	
City	State/Province
Zip / Postal Code	Country
Telephone	Email
☐ This donation is being made in Memory of a deceased scholarship recipient. Please indicate their name above.	
☐ My employer will match my contribution. Please find attached a completed Employee Matching Form.	
Ways to Donate	
I would like to give a <b>one-time</b> donation of:	\$
I would like to give a <b>one-time</b> donation of: I would like to give a <b>monthly*</b> donation of:	\$ \$
I would like to give a <b>monthly*</b> donation of:	\$ \$
I would like to give a <b>monthly*</b> donation of: I would like to give a <b>yearly*</b> donation of:	\$ \$
I would like to give a <b>monthly*</b> donation of: I would like to give a <b>yearly*</b> donation of:	\$ \$ e tax deductible.
I would like to give a <b>monthly*</b> donation of: I would like to give a <b>yearly*</b> donation of: *We will send you a reminder. All donations are	\$ \$
I would like to give a <b>monthly*</b> donation of: I would like to give a <b>yearly*</b> donation of: *We will send you a reminder. All donations are I would like to make a <b>pledge</b> of that will be paid off by $\square$ monthly or $\square$ yearly.	\$ \$ at ax deductible.
I would like to give a <b>monthly*</b> donation of:  I would like to give a <b>yearly*</b> donation of:  *We will send you a reminder. All donations are  I would like to make a <b>pledge</b> of that will be paid off by \(\mathbb{Q}\) monthly or \(\mathbb{Q}\) yearly.  Please accept my first payment of:	\$ \$ \$ e tax deductible. \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$
I would like to give a <b>monthly*</b> donation of:  I would like to give a <b>yearly*</b> donation of:  *We will send you a reminder. All donations are  I would like to make a <b>pledge</b> of that will be paid off by \(\mathbb{Q}\) monthly or \(\mathbb{Q}\) yearly.  Please accept my first payment of:	\$ \$ at ax deductible.
I would like to give a <b>monthly*</b> donation of:  I would like to give a <b>yearly*</b> donation of:  *We will send you a reminder. All donations are  I would like to make a <b>pledge</b> of that will be paid off by \(\mathbb{Q}\) monthly or \(\mathbb{Q}\) yearly.  Please accept my first payment of:	\$ \$ \$ e tax deductible. \$ \$ \$ \$ \$

## Mail donations and form to:

Joanne Booras President, Daughters of Penelope Foundation, Inc. PO Box 1556, Danville, CA 94526